Jesus Week Philly - Church & Prayer Coalition

Adopted ZC Households

19102
19103
19104
19106
19107
19111
19112
19114
19115
19116
19118
19119

19120

19121

19122
19123
19124

19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132

19133

19134

19135

19136

19137

3003
16612
26,092
7,576
8,400
25,613

14,010
14,507
13,738
4,772

12,705

23,536

17,395

7,427
7,012
24,618

11,288
6,692
3,065

18,242
5418

14,360

21,192

17,036

9,717

22,395

12,596

13,342

3,370

Life Spring City Church

CDA Philadelphia

Antioch Christian Community Church
Germantown Christian Assembly
Jesus Is The Way Christian Church
Iglesia Cristiana Casa de Gosen
Iglesia Fuente de Agua Viva
Overcomers Group Home Church

Lily of the Valley Community Outreach Ministries

Little's Memorial Temple UHCA
The Sower the Word Min. Int'l

Barnabas Transformation Ministries

Bear Ye One Another's Burdens Family Ministry

Come As You Are Frankford Comm. Church
Faith Assembly of God
Nothing But The Word Deliverance Church
Word of Faith Evangelistic Church
Urban Worship Center
New Galilee Missionary Baptist Church

InTune and In Touch Ministries
Antioch Christian Community Church
Temple of Praise Baptist Church
Greater Exodus Baptist/ Prayer Warrior Min.
Graced for This
Agape Tabernacle Household of Faith Church
Agape Tabernacle Household of Faith Church
Calvary Reformed United Ministries
Trumpet of Zion Tabernacle
Iglesia de Dios de la Frofecia
Radical Church of Philadelphia
St. John Memorial Baptist Church
Barnabas Transformation Ministries
Firm Hope Baptist Church
House of Prayer Fellowship Worldwide
Igl. Pentecoste Cristo es la Salvation Inc.
Kingdom Lit Church
Light And Truth Ministry
Saved By Grace Worship Center
Saved By Grace Worship Center
Serve Philly
Yahweh Adonai
House of God
Kingdom Life Christian Center
Mercy Gate Church
Victory Outreach Church
Mt. Zion Baptist Church of Holmesberg
Mt. Zion Baptist Church of Holmesberg

treet Address

480 Main Street

301 Saint Vincent street

2619 West Hunting Park Ave

610 E Mount Pleasant Ave
6753 Germantown Avenue

213 W. Sheldon St
420 West Chew Ave
123 West Fisher Avenue
1516 W. Master Street
2000 Van Pelt St.
2229 West Norris Street

1201 E Wyoming Ave
1680 Bridge Street
4712 Oxford Ave
1926 Margaret Street
PO.Box 57
4536 Leiper Street
2038 E Cumberland St.
6216 North 7th Street

2400 West Westmoreland Street

2619 W Hunting Park Ave

704 N. Broad Street
45 E City Ave, #1718
1500 w Allegheny ave
1500 w Allegheny ave

2524 North Broad Street
3101 N 17th Street
2555N 5th St
2033 E Allegheny Ave
2853 Germantown Ave
1201 E Wyoming Ave
2313 Auburn St
1921 E. Venango Street
2923 Kensington ave
2200 Castor Ave
2033 E Allegheny ave
656 E. Wishart St
Frankford and Cambria
4123 Pechin St
2901 N. Fairhill St.

4220 Cottman Ave
6325 Frankford Ave

6035 Walker Street

4500 Tyson ave

8101 Erdrick Street

8101 Erdrick Street

Chesterfield

Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Florence
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Bala Cynwyd
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

NJ

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

8515

19111

19129
19119
19119
19120
19120
19120
19121
19121
19141

19124
19124
19124
19124
8518
19124
19125
19126

19129
19129
19129
19130
19004
19132
19132
19132
19132
19133
19134
19133
19124
19134
19134
19134
19134
19133
19134
19134
19128
19134
19135
19135
19135
19135
19136
19136

Website

lifespringcitychurch.com

gcafamilychurch.org
jitwechurch@gmail.com
overcomersgrouphome.com
Littlesmemorialtempleucha.org

sowersoweththeword.org

barnabastransformation.com
byoab.com
cayachurch.org
faithphilly.org

intuneandintouchministries.com

Gebch.com

grace4this.com

calrefunited.org
trumpet/zion.org
stJohnmemorialbaptistchurch.org
firmhopebaptist.org
www.hopfellowship.org
Ministeriocristoeslasalvacion.com
Tabernaculodeamor.org
servephilly.org

facebook.com/anelcaban

kichristiancenter.org
mgcphila.com

Mr.

Pastor

Pastor
Mr.
Pastor
Pastor
Minister
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Mr.

Pastor
Minister
Pastor
Pastor
Evangelist

Pastor

Pastor
Pastor

Minister
Miss
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Mrs.
Minister
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor

Pastor
Mr.
Miss
Pastor
Pastor

Leader
Minister
Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Pastor
Pastor
Mrs.

Contact First

Paul

Carlos

R.Barry
Raphael
Jacqueline
Milagros
Deborah
Gerardo & Indira
Shawnik
Jacqueline
Georgeine

Luis
Sonia
Elaine

Richard
Yvette
Marsha

Lisa

Gayle

Silina
R.Barry
Gregory
Derrick
Wendy
James
Gisele
Timothy
Elouise
Sonia
Jazmin
Nathaniel
Luis
Richard
Amina
Joseph
Faith
Victor
Ron
Wayne
Carol
Antonio
Nelson
Sonia
James
Joseph
Darren
Frank

Last Name

McKeon

Benabe

Perrin
Thomas
Marrow

Garcia

Ramos

Rodriguez
Rice
Stephens
vy

Centeno
Phelps
Rivera
Smith
Phillips
Wilson
Carreras Estella
McElveen

Flacks
Perrin
Lingham
Green
Waddell
Churn
Faggins
Roberson
Thompson
Ortiz
Molina
Holder
Centeno
Harris
Ravenell
Feliciano
Mebane
Calderon
Dawkins
Spradley
Scott Haslam
Caban
Rojas
M Eldridge
Wolstenholme
Bishop
Umble
Fortson

Primary Role Secondary Role

Outreach Team LEADER

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

Outreach Team LEADER

Outreach Team LEADER
Prayer Team LEADER
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER

Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team LEADER
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

Prayer Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER

Outreach Team Member
Prayer Team LEADER

Outreach Team LEADER

Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member
COUNTY - CHURCH COORDINATOR
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team Member
Fundraising Team for Jesus Week Movement
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team Member

Outreach Team Member
Media/Commun. for all Events in my area
Outreach Team Member

Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
Outreach Prayer Member
Outreach Team Member

Prayer Team LEADER
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

Administration Team
ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator

Outreach Team Member

COUNTY - PRAYER COORDINATOR

Outreach Team Member

Prayer Team Member

Prayer Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team LEADER

Prayer Team Member

Prayer Team Member

Outreach Team LEADER

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
Outreach Team Member


http://cayachurch.org
http://faithphilly.org
http://Ministeriocristoeslasalvacion.com

19138
19139

19140
19141

19142

19143

19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151

19152
19153

13,267
20,327

21,612
14,086

10,958

29,507

20,622
20,874
19,058
20,423
21,567
19,984
10,504
13,090

13,730
5,258

Genesis Christian Fellowship Church
Philadelphia Baptist Church
Prayer Praise & Worship Center Church Inc.
EL Shaddai Baptist Church
Christ Fellowship Worldwide Ministries
Covenant Ministries International
Dwelling Place Worship Center
Greater Harvest Fellowship of Philadelphia, Inc.
Greater Hope Ministries, Inc
Mouth of God Ministries
My Calvary Family Worship Center
Straight Gate Church
Abiding Truth
Chapel of Prayer
Commissioned for Christ Ministries
Crusaders For Christ Evangelistic Church
Doer's of the Word Faith Fellowship
Dwelling Place Worship Center / Satl & Light
Ebenezer Temple Pentecostal Church
Emmanuel House of Worship
Evelyn Graves Ministries Church
First Church of Deliverance House of Praise
Forty Six Street Baptist Church
Grace Tabernacle Cristian Church
LiveRight Ministries Inc.
New Harvest Temple
The Peoples Baptist Church
Revival Church of Love and Deliverance
Polite Temple Baptist Church

Phillips Temple Christian Methodist Church
First Christian Assembly
Nothing But the Word Deliverance Church

Bethsaida House of Grace & Mercy
Community Holiness Church

The Church

New Hope Bible Deliverance Church

2036 E. Chelten Avenue
5447 -49 haverford Avenue
2301/2S.515t
4244 OId York Rd
1729 Roselyn St
5937 Ogontz Ave.
6318 Elmwood Avenue
6526-28 Elmwood Ave
7029 Woodland Ave
6208 Grays Ave
4158 S 51st Street
6000-04 ElImwood Ave
8565.57Th St
423 South 60th Street
3285 46th St
1201 South 47th St
5544 Osage Avenue
5552 Baltimore Ave
5649 Christian Street Side Door
5953 Pine St.
5447 Chester Ave
1519 South 52nd Street
12615 46th St
5722 Christian Street
417 S.56th Street
5217 Whitby Avenue
5039 Baltimore Ave
2617 W. Hunting Park
38 East Price Street

7545, 3rd Street
1900 South 11th Street
1304 US-130N

1338 Pennwood Rd.
6222 Lansdowne Ave
440N 63rd St

7900 Lindberg Blvd.

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Burlington

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
NJ

PA
PA
PA

PA

19138
19139
19139
19140
19141
19141
19142
19142
19018
19142
19142
19142
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19143
19144

19147
19148
8016

19151
19151
19151

19153

GCFC.org

Phila.prayer.org

FaceBook
FaceBook

facebook.com/GHFPhilly
Ghcal992.0org

straightgatechurch.org
atmchurch.org

SNLphilly.com
crusadersforchristpa.org
pastorivygoldstein@comcast.net
dwellingplaceworshipcenter.org
ebenezertemplepc.org

gracetabernaclechristianchurch.org
46thstreetbaptistchurch.org

Lrm413.org
newharvesttemple.org
thepeoplesbaptistchurch.org

phillipstemplecmethodist.org
fcaphila.org
nbtwdc.org

Churchlives.com

Mrs.
Pastor
Pastor

Minister
Minister
Elder
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Evangelist
Pastor
Outreach Leader
Pastor
Pastor
Evangelist
Pastor
Outreach Leader
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Mr.
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Mr.

Evangelist
Pastor
Mr.
Pastor
Minister
Pastor
Pastor

Pastor

Pastor

April
Rodney
Robin
DeLois
Wanda
Darryl
Lisa
Kenneth
Marilynn
Lance
Diana
Beverly
Yvonne
Doreatha
Lisa
Marcy
vy
Lisa
Juanita
Ava
Cassandra
Therman
Martin
Jeanette
Linda
Juanita
Andre
Sandra
Bernadine

Jerome
Jim
Renee
Ethel
Natalie

Michael

Darlene

Morgan-Douglas
King
Woods
Corbitt
Gordon
Gordon
Mathis
Blair
Miles
Warren
Noble
Clayburn
Yvonne
Davis
Coleman
Pack
Goldstein
Mathis
Rivers
Mckee
Graves
Keel
Wright
Cooke
Taylor
Gregg
Kersey
Gilliam
Waterman

Wilson
Ammerman
Brown

Moore
Cox

Weatherbe

Minter-Scott

Prayer Team Member
Outreach Team Member
Administration Team

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team LEADER

ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER

Media/Communications Team
Outreach Team LEADER
Church's Admin Team
Outreach Team LEADER

ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER

COUNTY CHURCH COORDINATOR

Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER
Prayer Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team LEADER
Prayer Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER

Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team LEADER
I'd like to think and pray about it.

COUNTY CHURCH COORDINATOR

Outreach Team LEADER
Outreach Team Member

ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

Administration Team
ZIP CODE Church Coordinator
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
Outreach Team LEADER

Outreach Team Member
COUNTY CHURCH COORDINATOR

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

Outreach Team Member

Outreach Team Member

Media/Communications Team
ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator

ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator


http://facebook.com/GHFPhilly
http://thepeoplesbaptistchurch.org

