Jesus Week Philly - Church & Prayer Coalition

Adopted ZC	Households	Organization	Org Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Website	Prefix	Contact First	Last Name	Primary Role	Secondary Role
19102	3003											
19103	16612											
19104	26,092	Life Spring City Church	480 Main Street	Chesterfield	NJ	8515	lifespringcitychurch.com	Mr.	Paul	McKeon	Outreach Team LEADER	
19106	7,576											
19107	8,400											
19111	25,613	CDA Philadelphia	301 Saint Vincent street	Philadelphia	PA	19111		Pastor	Carlos	Benabe	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator	
19112	3											
19114	14,010											
19115	14,507											
19116	13,738											
19118	4,772	Antioch Christian Community Church	2619 West Hunting Park Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19129		Pastor	R. Barry	Perrin		
19119	12,705	Germantown Christian Assembly	610 E Mount Pleasant Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19119	gcafamilychurch.org	Mr.	Raphael	Thomas	Outreach Team LEADER	
1/11/	12,703	Jesus Is The Way Christian Church	6753 Germantown Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19119	jitwcchurch@gmail.com	Pastor	Jacqueline	Marrow	Odd Cach Team ELADER	
19120	23,536	Iglesia Cristiana Casa de Gosen	213 W. Sheldon St	Philadelphia	PA	19120	Jieweenaren@gman.com	Pastor	Milagros	Garcia	Outreach Team LEADER	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
	23,330	Iglesia Fuente de Agua Viva	420 West Chew Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19120		Minister	Deborah	Ramos	Prayer Team LEADER	Outreach Prayer Member
		Overcomers Group Home Church	123 West Fisher Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19120	overcomersgrouphome.com	Pastor	Gerardo & Indira	Rodriguez	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator	Outreach Team Member
	17.395	Lily of the Valley Community Outreach Ministries	1516 W. Master Street	Philadelphia	PA	19121	overcomersgrouphome.com	Pastor	Shawnik	Rice	Outreach Team LEADER	Outreach realitiveliber
19121	17,395						1301					
		Little's Memorial Temple UHCA	2000 Van Pelt St.	Philadelphia	PA	19121	Littlesmemorialtempleucha.org	Pastor	Jacqueline	Stephens	Outreach Team LEADER	
	7 407	The Sower the Word Min. Int'l	2229 West Norris Street	Philadelphia	PA	19141	sowersoweththeword.org	Mr.	Georgeine	lvy	Outreach Team LEADER	
19122	7,427											
19123	7,012											
19124	24,618	Barnabas Transformation Ministries	1201 E Wyoming Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19124	barnabastransformation.com	Pastor	Luis	Centeno		
		Bear Ye One Another's Burdens Family Ministry	1680 Bridge Street	Philadelphia	PA	19124	byoab.com	Minister	Sonia	Phelps	Outreach Team LEADER	Prayer Team LEADER
		Come As You Are Frankford Comm. Church	4712 Oxford Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19124	cayachurch.org	Pastor	Elaine	Rivera	Outreach Team Member	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
		Faith Assembly of God	1926 Margaret Street	Philadelphia	PA	19124	faithphilly.org	Pastor	Richard	Smith	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator	
		Nothing But The Word Deliverance Church	P.O. Box 57	Florence	NJ	8518		Evangelist	Yvette	Phillips		
		Word of Faith Evangelistic Church	4536 Leiper Street	Philadelphia	PA	19124			Marsha	Wilson	Outreach Team Member	
19125	11,288	Urban Worship Center	2038 E Cumberland St.	Philadelphia	PA	19125			Lisa	Carreras Estella	Outreach Team LEADER	Administration Team
19126	6,692	New Galilee Missionary Baptist Church	6216 North 7th Street	Philadelphia	PA	19126		Pastor	Gayle	McElveen	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator	ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
19127	3,065											
19128	18,242	In Tune and In Touch Ministries	2400 West Westmoreland Street	Philadelphia	PA	19129	intuneandintouchministries.com	Pastor	Silina	Flacks	Prayer Team LEADER	
19129	5,418	Antioch Christian Community Church	2619 W Hunting Park Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19129		Pastor	R. Barry	Perrin	Outreach Team LEADER	Outreach Team Member
		Temple of Praise Baptist Church		Philadelphia	PA	19129			Gregory	Lingham		
19130	14,360	Greater Exodus Baptist/ Prayer Warrior Min.	704 N. Broad Street	Philadelphia	PA	19130	Gebch.com	Minister	Derrick	Green	Outreach Team Member	
19131	21,192	Graced for This	45 E City Ave, #1718	Bala Cynwyd	PA	19004	grace4this.com	Miss	Wendy	Waddell	Prayer Team LEADER	COUNTY - PRAYER COORDINATO
19132	17,036	Agape Tabernacle Household of Faith Church	1500 w Allegheny ave	Philadelphia	PA	19132		Pastor	James	Churn		
17102		Agape Tabernacle Household of Faith Church	1500 w Allegheny ave	Philadelphia	PA	19132		Pastor	Gisele	Faggins		
		Calvary Reformed United Ministries	2524 North Broad Street	Philadelphia	PA	19132	calrefunited.org	Pastor	Timothy	Roberson		
		Trumpet of Zion Tabernacle	3101 N 17th Street	Philadelphia	PA	19132	trumpet/zion.org	Mrs.	Elouise	Thompson	Outreach Team LEADER	Outreach Team Member
19133	9,717	Iglesia de Dios de la Frofecia	2555 N 5 th St	Philadelphia	PA	19133		Minister	Sonia	Ortiz		
17100	7,7.27	Radical Church of Philadelphia	2033 E Allegheny Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19134		Pastor	Jazmin	Molina	Outreach Team LEADER	
		St. John Memorial Baptist Church	2853 Germantown Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19133	stJohnmemorialbaptistchurch.org	Pastor	Nathaniel	Holder	Outreach Team Member	Prayer Team Member
19134	22,395	Barnabas Transformation Ministries	1201 E Wyoming Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19124	3550mmemorialbapeisteriai en.org	Pastor	Luis	Centeno	COUNTY - CHURCH COORDINATOR	Trayer realitivember
	22,373	Firm Hope Baptist Church	2313 Auburn St	Philadelphia	PA	19134	firmhopebaptist.org	rastoi	Richard	Harris	Outreach Team Member	
		House of Prayer Fellowship Worldwide	1921 E. Venango Street	Philadelphia	PA	19134	www.hopfellowship.org	Pastor	Amina	Ravenell	Outreach Team Member	Prayer Team LEADER
		Igl. Pentecoste Cristo es la Salvation Inc. Kingdom Lit Church	2923 Kensington ave	Philadelphia	PA PA	19134 19134	Ministeriocristoeslasalvacion.com	Mr. Miss	Joseph Faith	Feliciano Mebane	Fundraising Team for Jesus Week Movement Outreach Team Member	Outreach Team Member Outreach Team LEADER
			2200 Castor Ave	Philadelphia			T					
		Light And Truth Ministry	2033 E Allegheny ave	Philadelphia	PA	19133	Tabernaculodeamor.org	Pastor	Victor	Calderon	Outreach Team Member	Prayer Team Member
		Saved By Grace Worship Center	656 E. Wishart St	Philadelphia	PA	19134		Pastor	Ron	Dawkins	0. 17 4. 1	
		Saved By Grace Worship Center	Frankford and Cambria	Philadelphia	PA	19134			Wayne	Spradley	Outreach Team Member	Prayer Team Member
		Serve Philly	4123 Pechin St	Philadelphia	PA	19128	servephilly.org	Leader	Carol	Scott Haslam	Media/Commun. for all Events in my area	
		Yahweh Adonai	2901 N. Fairhill St.	Philadelphia	PA	19134	facebook.com/anelcaban	Minister	Antonio	Caban	Outreach Team Member	Outreach Team LEADER
19135	12,596	House of God	4220 Cottman Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19135		Mr.	Nelson	Rojas		
		Kingdom Life Christian Center	6325 Frankford Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19135	klchristiancenter.org	Mrs.	Sonia	M Eldridge	Outreach Team LEADER	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
		Mercy Gate Church	6035 Walker Street	Philadelphia	PA	19135	mgcphila.com	Mr.	James	Wolstenholme	Outreach Team LEADER	ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
		Victory Outreach Church	4500 Tyson ave	Philadelphia	PA	19135		Pastor	Joseph	Bishop	Outreach Team Member	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
	13,342	Mt. Zion Baptist Church of Holmesberg	8101 Erdrick Street	Philadelphia	PA	19136		Pastor	Darren	Umble	Outreach Team LEADER	ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
		Mt. Zion Baptist Church of Holmesberg	8101 Erdrick Street	Philadelphia	PA	19136		Mrs.	Frank	Fortson	Outreach Team LEADER	Outreach Team Member
19137	3,370											

19138	13,267	Genesis Christian Fellowship Church	2036 E. Chelten Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19138	GCFC.org	Mrs.	April	Morgan-Douglas	Prayer Team Member	Administration Team
19139	20,327	Philadelphia Baptist Church	5447 -49 haverford Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19139		Pastor	Rodney	King	Outreach Team Member	
		Prayer Praise & Worship Center Church Inc.	230 1/2 S. 51 St	Philadelphia	PA	19139	Phila.prayer.org	Pastor	Robin	Woods	Administration Team	ZIP CODE Church Coordinator
19140	21,612	EL Shaddai Baptist Church	4244 Old York Rd	Philadelphia	PA	19140		Minister	DeLois	Corbitt		ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
19141	14,086	Christ Fellowship Worldwide Ministries	1729 Roselyn St	Philadelphia	PA	19141	FaceBook	Minister	Wanda	Gordon	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator	ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator
		Covenant Ministries International	5937 Ogontz Ave.	Philadelphia	PA	19141	FaceBook	Elder	Darryl	Gordon	Outreach Team LEADER	
19142	10,958	Dwelling Place Worship Center	6318 Elmwood Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19142		Pastor	Lisa	Mathis	Outreach Team Member	Outreach Team LEADER
		Greater Harvest Fellowship of Philadelphia, Inc.	6526-28 Elmwood Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19142	facebook.com/GHFPhilly	Pastor	Kenneth	Blair	Outreach Team LEADER	Outreach Team Member
		Greater Hope Ministries, Inc	7029 Woodland Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19018	Ghca1992.org	Pastor	Marilynn	Miles	ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator	COUNTY CHURCH COORDINATOR
		Mouth of God Ministries	6208 Grays Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19142		Pastor	Lance	Warren	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator	
		My Calvary Family Worship Center	4158 S 51st Street	Philadelphia	PA	19142		Evangelist	Diana	Noble	Outreach Team Member	
		Straight Gate Church	6000-04 Elmwood Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19142	straightgatechurch.org	Pastor	Beverly	Clayburn	Outreach Team Member	
19143	29,507	Abiding Truth	856 S. 57Th St	Philadelphia	PA	19143	atmchurch.org	Outreach Leader	Yvonne	Yvonne	Outreach Team LEADER	
		Chapel of Prayer	423 South 60th Street	Philadelphia	PA	19143		Pastor	Doreatha	Davis	Outreach Team LEADER	
		Commissioned for Christ Ministries	328 S 46th St	Philadelphia	PA	19143	SNLphilly.com	Pastor	Lisa	Coleman	Media/Communications Team	
		Crusaders For Christ Evangelistic Church	1201 South 47th St	Philadelphia	PA	19143	crusadersforchristpa.org	Evangelist	Marcy	Pack	Outreach Team LEADER	
		Doer's of the Word Faith Fellowship	5544 Osage Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19143	pastorivygoldstein@comcast.net	Pastor	lvy	Goldstein	Church's Admin Team	
		Dwelling Place Worship Center / Satl & Light	5552 Baltimore Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19143	dwellingplaceworshipcenter.org	Outreach Leader	Lisa	Mathis	Outreach Team LEADER	
		Ebenezer Temple Pentecostal Church	5649 Christian Street Side Door	Philadelphia	PA	19143	ebenezertemplepc.org	Pastor	Juanita	Rivers	ZIP CODE - Prayer Coordinator	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
		Emmanuel House of Worship	5953 Pine St.	Philadelphia	PA	19143		Pastor	Ava	Mckee	Outreach Team LEADER	
		Evelyn Graves Ministries Church	5447 Chester Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19143		Pastor	Cassandra	Graves	Outreach Team LEADER	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
		First Church of Deliverance House of Praise	1519 South 52nd Street	Philadelphia	PA	19143	gracetabernaclechristianchurch.org	Mr.	Therman	Keel	COUNTY CHURCH COORDINATOR	
		Forty Six Street Baptist Church	1261 S 46th St	Philadelphia	PA	19143	46thstreetbaptistchurch.org	Pastor	Martin	Wright	Outreach Team LEADER	Outreach Team Member
		Grace Tabernacle Cristian Church	5722 Christian Street	Philadelphia	PA	19143		Pastor	Jeanette	Cooke	Outreach Team LEADER	
		LiveRight Ministries Inc.	417 S. 56th Street	Philadelphia	PA	19143	Lrm413.org	Pastor	Linda	Taylor	Prayer Team LEADER	
		New Harvest Temple	5217 Whitby Avenue	Philadelphia	PA	19143	newharvesttemple.org	Mr.	Juanita	Gregg	Outreach Team Member	
		The Peoples Baptist Church	5039 Baltimore Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19143	thepeoplesbaptistchurch.org	Evangelist	Andre	Kersey	Outreach Team LEADER	
		Revival Church of Love and Deliverance	2617 W. Hunting Park	Philadelphia	PA	19143			Sandra	Gilliam	Prayer Team LEADER	Outreach Team Member
19144	20,622	Polite Temple Baptist Church	38 East Price Street	Philadelphia	PA	19144		Pastor	Bernadine	Waterman	Outreach Team LEADER	
19145	20,874											
19146	19,058											
19147	20,423	Phillips Temple Christian Methodist Church	754 S. 3rd Street	Philadelphia	PA	19147	phillipstemplecmethodist.org	Mr.	Jerome	Wilson	Outreach Team LEADER	Media/Communications Team
19148	21,567	First Christian Assembly	1900 South 11th Street	Philadelphia	PA	19148	fcaphila.org	Pastor	Jim	Ammerman	Outreach Team LEADER	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
19149	19,984	Nothing But the Word Deliverance Church	1304 US-130 N	Burlington	NJ	8016	nbtwdc.org	Minister	Renee	Brown	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
19150	10,504											
19151	13,090	Bethsaida House of Grace & Mercy	1338 Pennwood Rd.	Philadelphia	PA	19151		Pastor	Ethel	Moore	COUNTY CHURCH COORDINATOR	ZIP CODE - Church Coordinator
		Community Holiness Church	6222 Lansdowne Ave	Philadelphia	PA	19151		Pastor	Natalie	Cox	Outreach Team LEADER	
		The Church	440 N 63rd St	Philadelphia	PA	19151	Churchlives.com	Pastor	Michael	Weatherbe	Outreach Team Member	
19152	13,730											
19153	5,258	New Hope Bible Deliverance Church	7900 Lindberg Blvd.	Philadelphia	PA	19153		Pastor	Darlene	Minter-Scott	ZIP CODE Church Coordinator	